
Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

Fateh Chand College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223062700001
RITU
OMPARKASH
URMILA

Pass
293/550
50.7%

2 223062700025
DEEPSHINHA
JAIBIR SINGH
NIRMLA DEVI

Pass
288/550
49.2%
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Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

ODM College for Women, Muklan, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223252700016
SAVITA
KULDEEP SINGH
SUMITRA

Reappear M-HISC31
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Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

Fateh Chand College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233062700004
JYOTI
MADAN LAL
GULABO DEVI

Pass
318/550
54.5%

2 233062700022
SONAM
ISHWAR SINGH
RAJPATI

Pass
322/550
54.7%

3 233062700041
ANJALI
ASHOK
PATASHO

Pass
292/550
49.8%

4 233062700046
RAKHI
GANGA RAM
SHEELA DEVI

CC

5 233062700049
MONIKA
SURESH KUMAR
PARMILA

Pass
289/550
48.9%

6 233062700050
PROMILA
RAJBIR SINGH
SUMITRA DEVI

Pass
329/550
56.5%

7 233062700051
SEEMA
DHOLU RAM
BHANTI DEVI

Pass
264/550
45.5%

8 233062700053
AKSHITA
RAJESH
VIRENDER KAUR

Pass
333/550
56.7%

9 233062700056
MANISHA
RAM SAWROOP
VIDHA DEVI

Pass
330/550
56.2%
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Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

ODM College for Women, Muklan, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233252700008
SANTOSH
DHARMPAL
DARSHANA DEVI

Pass
341/550
59.1%

2 233252700012
KOMAL
KRISHAN KUMAR
SUSHILA DEVI

Pass
384/550
65.8%
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Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

Fateh Chand College for Women, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 243062700001
PARGATI
SATBIR
MANJU

Pass
435/550
76.1%

2 243062700002
ASHA
SURESH KUMAR
SHYANA DEVI

Pass
349/550
61.4%

3 243062700003
VALISH
RAKESH KUMAR
SUNITA KUMARI

Pass
424/550
74%

4 243062700004
NEELAM
TARACHAND
MAYA DEVI

Pass
371/550
65.4%

5 243062700005
PRIYA RANI
MANGAL SINGH
VIDAYA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

6 243062700006
BHATERI
BHEERA RAM
RAMRATI DEVI

Pass
403/550
70.2%

7 243062700007
PALAK
BHAGWAN DASS
SUNITA

Pass
437/550
76.4%

8 243062700008
SANJANA
PRAHALAD
SAROJ RANI

Pass
307/550
53.8%

9 243062700009
NISHA
MOHAN SINGH
SUMITRA

Pass
428/550
75.5%

10 243062700010
KAVITA
SATISH KUMAR
JINDO

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

11 243062700011
MONIKA
RAGHUBIR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
435/550
77%

12 243062700012
SONIA
SURESH
KAVITA

Pass
329/550
57.9%

13 243062700013
SARITA
BHAGWAN DASS
RUPKLAN

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301
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14 243062700014
ANITA
GULAB SINGH
KAMLESH

Pass
376/550
66.4%

15 243062700015
SHARDA
KARTAR SINGH
SUMAN DEVI

Pass
363/550
64.2%

16 243062700016
MONIKA
MEWA SINGH
SAROJ DEVI

Absent

17 243062700017
RITIKA
RAGHBIR
MUKESH

Pass
362/550
64%

18 243062700018
PRIYANKA
AZAD SINGH
BABITA DEVI

Pass
392/550
69.5%

19 243062700019
ANJU RANI
HARI KISHAN
REENA RANI

Reappear
M-SOC-OESS-301, M-
HISGD32

20 243062700020
PINKI
MANOJ
MUKESH RANI

Pass
390/550
68%

21 243062700021
MONIKA
KAPIL
SAROJ

Pass
388/550
67.2%

22 243062700022
MANPREET KAUR
AMRIK SINGH
MANJEET KAUR

Pass
322/550
56.7%

23 243062700023
NIKITA
MAHENDER KUMAR
USHA RANI

Pass
387/550
68.1%

24 243062700024
NEHA
RAJKUMAR
MAINA

Pass
383/550
66.3%

25 243062700025
RUCHIKA
RAJBIR SINGH
SUNITA

Pass
348/550
59.9%

26 243062700026
KOMAL
NAND RAM
MANJU

Pass
361/550
63.5%

27 243062700027
NITESH
PHOOL KUMAR
SUMAN

Pass
370/550
64.8%

28 243062700028
ANNU
BALJEET
SAROJ

Pass
325/550
57.2%

29 243062700029
TANIYA
RAMPHAL
SUNITA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

30 243062700030
NISHU
SATISH
SAROJ

Pass
324/550
57.1%

31 243062700031
KRISHANA
RAJBIR
SUMITRA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

32 243062700032
REENA
RAMNIWASH
SANTOSH DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301
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33 243062700033
ANNU RANI
VISHANU
KELA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

34 243062700034
KOMAL
RAJENDER SINGH
SANTRO DEVI

Pass
357/550
63%

35 243062700035
CHANCHAL
RAJESH
SUNITA

Pass
403/550
70%

36 243062700036
RINKU
SATYAWAN
SANTOSH

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

37 243062700037
GANGA
SUNIL KUMAR
PHOOL PARI

Reappear
M-HISC31, M-SOC-OESS-
301, M-HISGD32

38 243062700038
PUNAM DEVI
WAZIR SINGH
KELO DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

39 243062700040
MONIKA SHARMA
SIYA RAM
SANTRO DEVI

Pass
336/550
59.1%

40 243062700041
BINDU
RAJESH
KAILASHO

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

41 243062700042
MAUSAM
LAL SINGH
SUDESH

Pass
355/550
62.3%

42 243062700043
KAMNA
VIJAY PARKASH
SUDHA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

43 243062700045
MONU KUMARI
CHHOTU RAM
SHARDA DEVI

Pass
354/550
62.5%

44 243062700046
SUMIT
SURAJMAL
SUNITA

Pass
378/550
66.7%

45 243062700047
MANJU RANI
RAJPAL
RAJ BALA

Pass
415/550
72.7%

46 243062700048
RINKU
MUKESH KUMAR
MAMTA DEVI

Pass
368/550
65%

47 243062700051
NITIKA KUMARI
DALBIR
SEEMA DEVI

Pass
263/550
45.5%

48 243062700052
MANISHA
JAGBIR
SAROJ

Pass
267/550
46.6%

49 243062700053
SHALINI
NARENDER PAL
GEETA DEVI

Pass
343/550
60.4%

50 243062700054
SEEMA RANI
BARU RAM
BIMLA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

51 243062700055
SUMAN RANI
SUBHASH CHANDER
SILOCHANA

Pass
362/550
63.8%
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52 243062700056
KIRAN
SATYAWAN
RANI DEVI

Reappear
M-SOC-OESS-301, M-
HISGD31, M-HISGD32

53 243062700057
ANJALI DEVI
RAJENDER
SUMAN DEVI

Pass
335/550
58.9%

54 243062700058
PUSHPA DEVI
RAMAVTAR
MURTI

Pass
335/550
59.1%
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
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Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

Sanatan Dharam Mahila Mahavidyalya, Hansi, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 243172700001
SANJANA
ANIL
NEELAM

Pass
355/550
61.9%

2 243172700002
ANCHAL
MUKESH
SUMAN

Pass
362/550
63.6%

3 243172700003
URMILA
SATISH KUMAR
VIDYA DEVI

Pass
319/550
56.1%

4 243172700004
BHATERI
POORAN SINGH
PREM DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

5 243172700005
GEETA
RATTAN SINGH
RAJBALA

Pass
377/550
66.1%

6 243172700006
BINDU
RAMESH KUMAR
KELAWATI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

7 243172700007
PUSHPA
RAKESH KUMAR
PROMILA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

8 243172700008
POOJA
BALJIT
BALA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

9 243172700009
MONIKA
SANDEEP
SAMPATI

Pass
307/550
53.9%

10 243172700011
KAVITA
RAJESH KUMAR
SUSHILA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

11 243172700012
MONIKA
DHRAMVEER
KRISHNA DEVI

Absent

12 243172700014
NEETU
RAJ KUMAR
RAJ BALA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

13 243172700015
TAMANA
MANI RAM
KAMLESH

Reappear
M-SOC-OESS-301, M-
HISGD32
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14 243172700017
MUKESH KUMARI
ISHWAR SINGH
KITABO DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

15 243172700018
JYOTI RANI
SATISH KUMAR
RESHMA

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

16 243172700019
MUKESH
KRISHAN KUMAR
BALA RANI

Pass
296/550
52%

17 243172700020
SUKHIYA
VIJENDER SINGH
BIMLA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

18 243172700022
VIVESHIKA
VIJAY KUMAR
BALI

Pass
362/550
64%

19 243172700023
JYOTI
RAVINDER KUMAR
SUSHMA DEVI

Pass
378/550
66.2%

20 243172700024
JYOTI RANI
DEVRAJ
SUGNA DEVI

Pass
296/550
52%

21 243172700025
KIRAN
MUKESH KUMAR
SITA

Pass
356/550
61.8%

22 243172700026
POOJA
BALWAN
INDRAWATI

Pass
299/550
52.3%

23 243172700027
SEEMA
ISHWAR SINGH
SUMAN DEVI

Pass
318/550
55.2%

24 243172700028
PREETI
SATISH KUMAR
SANTOSH DEVI

Pass
328/550
57.8%

25 243172700029
SANJO DEVI
BALWAN SINGH
SAROJ DEVI

Pass
321/550
56.4%

26 243172700030
ASHA DEVI
MADAN LAL
KAMLESH

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

27 243172700031
POOJA
SATPAL
SAROJ

Reappear
M-SOC-OESS-301, M-
HISGD31

28 243172700032
POOJA RANI
SATPAL
BIMLA RANI

Reappear
M-SOC-OESS-301, M-
HISGD32

29 243172700033
PRIYA
ROSHAN LAL
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
301/550
52.9%

30 243172700035
SONIYA
NARENDER
LAXMI

Pass
350/550
61.7%

31 243172700036
RITU DEVI
RANBIR SINGH
KANTA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

32 243172700038
RITU
DILBAG
KAMLESH

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

Page: 10 / 12



33 243172700039
UMA RANI
RAMMEHAR
MAYA DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301
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Nomenclatures

M-HISC31 [TH] Historiography: Concepts, Methods and Tools-I

M-HISGD31 [TH] Political History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-HISGD32 [TH] Indian National Movement (1885-1919)

M-HISGD33 [TH] Society and Culture of India (1757-1947)

M-HISGD34 [TH] Economic History of India (1757-1947)-I

M-SOC-OESS-301 [TH] Social Problems

ODM College for Women, Muklan, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) - Semester III - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 243252700001
MAMTA
KRISHAN KUMAR
LUXMI DEVI

Pass
315/550
55.4%

2 243252700003
TAMANNA
VIKASH KUMAR
LALITA DEVI

Pass
352/550
61.8%

3 243252700004
ANISHA
DHARAM SINGH
SUNITA

Pass
369/550
64.9%

4 243252700005
ANJALI
CHARAN SINGH
MUKESH

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

5 243252700006
PRIYANKA
ROHTASH
MANJU

Pass
348/550
61.3%

6 243252700007
SONIA
RAJENDER SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
368/550
64.7%

7 243252700008
POOJA
JUGBIR SINGH
SANTOSH DEVI

Reappear M-SOC-OESS-301

8 243252700009
PARGATI
SURENDER KUMAR
BALJEET DEVI

Pass
299/550
52.5%

9 243252700010
MUSKAN
SANJAY
RAMRATTI

Reappear
M-SOC-OESS-301, M-
HISGD32

10 243252700011
SUSHILA
MAHVEER SINGH
MEHTA DEVI

Pass
367/550
64%

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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